
 
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Maidstone Somerfield Hospital
Aylesford Preston Hall
Larkfield Wealden Hall
Clare Park Edward Walk
West Malling High Street
Kings Hill Forest Way
Kings Hill Asda
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Kings Hill Asda
Kings Hill Forest Way
West Malling High Street
Clare Park Edward Walk
Larkfield Wealden Hall
Aylesford Preston Hall
Maidstone Somerfield Hospital
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
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Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Maidstone Somerfield Hospital
Aylesford Preston Hall
Larkfield Wealden Hall
Clare Park Edward Walk
West Malling High Street
Kings Hill Forest Way
Kings Hill Asda
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1632
0842 42 1642
0850 50 1650
0858 58 1658
0901 01 1701
0909 09 1709
0917 17 1717
0921 21 1721

72
1732
1742
1750
1758
1801
1809
1817
1821

 
Kings Hill Asda
Kings Hill Forest Way
West Malling High Street
Clare Park Edward Walk
Larkfield Wealden Hall
Aylesford Preston Hall
Maidstone Somerfield Hospital
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
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0841 41 1641
0849 49 1649
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0920 20 1720
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72 Maidstone to Kings Hill

via West Malling - Valid from Sunday, August 29, 2021 to Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Monday to Friday - Kings Hill Asda

Monday to Friday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

Saturday - Kings Hill Asda

Saturday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Kings Hill Asda
	Monday to Friday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
	Saturday - Kings Hill Asda
	Saturday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

